
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

23 
65 

396 
207 
505 
443 
445 
808 
144 
112 
109 
217 
232 
424 
242 
870 
409 
245 
482 
133 
499 
997 
454 
606 

Name 

Alex Tlustý 
Roman Roubíček 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Oliver Michael 
Jan Mareček 
Jean-Marc Schuttrumpf 
Pavel Bouška 
Jiří Ruml 
Pavel Sovička 
Roman Váca 
Martin Toth 
Christoph Drauch 
Pavel Fatrla 
Gabor Ponyiczki 
Jan Šefrna 
Roman  Nováček 
Mario Tischendorf 
Christian Drauch 
Pavel  Dyršmíd  
David Kratochvíl 
Patrik Kirov 
Petr Kratina 
Jan Svitavský 
Tomáš Chytrý 

Class 

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c cm  

A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c cm  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c cm  

A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

Best Tm 

1:35.050 
1:35.350 
1:35.610 
1:36.327 
1:36.661 
1:37.217 
1:37.357 
1:37.681 
1:38.796 
1:39.044 
1:39.924 
1:41.193 
1:43.707 
1:45.521 
1:47.186 
1:48.115 
1:48.459 
1:48.829 
1:49.309 
1:49.595 
1:50.466 
1:52.229 
1:57.178 
2:01.045 

Diff 

0.300 
0.560 
1.277 
1.611 
2.167 
2.307 
2.631 
3.746 
3.994 
4.874 
6.143 
8.657 

10.471 
12.136 
13.065 
13.409 
13.779 
14.259 
14.545 
15.416 
17.179 
22.128 
25.995 

Best Speed 

159,529 
159,027 
158,594 
157,414 
156,870 
155,973 
155,748 
155,232 
153,480 
153,096 
151,747 
149,844 
146,212 
143,698 
141,466 
140,251 
139,806 
139,331 
138,719 
138,357 
137,266 
135,109 
129,403 
125,269 

I n  L a p  

6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
3 
8 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
2 
7 
4 
7 
1 
5 
3 
4 
3 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
FRA 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Značka  

Praga R1 
Praga R1 
Lambo ST 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Porsche 992 GT3 cup 
BMW M4 GT3 
Porsche GT3 cup 
Praga R1 
Viper GT3 
Praga R1 
BMW M3 E46 GTR 
BMW M3 GTR 
Škoda Octavia III RS 
BMW E36 GTR 
AMG GT 
AMG GT4  
Seat Supercopa MK2 
BMW M3 GTR 
Dyršmíd Motorsport 
Škoda Octavia III RS 
Škoda Octavia III RS 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Škoda Octavia III RS 
Škoda Octavia III RS 

Název teamu 

TL Ultralight 
JMT Racing 
Devils Garage 
Horvath 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
FLEXTON Racing 
Blue Garage Racing 
AUTOCENTRUM 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
BePro Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Šefrna Motorsport 
EXPRES AUTO Racing 
BSH Racing 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
Octavia KTCR  
K2 Racing team 
EXPRES AUTO Racing 
Phoemontrix 
4 Fin Motorsport 
HKC Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.10.2025 19:35:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek  

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina A+ (A4, A5, A6, A7, A8, A9) 

Qualifying started at 14:28:47 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

12.10.2025 14:20 

 PANATTONI RACING DAY
           AUTODROM MOST 12.10.


